
Huurprijzen appartement Columbia Zeedijk 172 in Oostende 2025 

Schoonmaakkosten 55 euro 

Aankomst vanaf 15.00 u vertrek voor 11.00 u 

 

Periode: Week: 

 

 

Midweek: 

 

 

Halve 

Midweek: 

 

ma – woe 

woe - vrij 

Kort 

Weekend: 

vrij - zon 

Lang 

Weekend: 

 

vrij - ma 

Kerstvakantie 

Van 20/12/2024 tot 05/01/2025 

 

690 € 

 

395 € 

 

200 € 

 

245 € 

 

295 € 

 

Januari 2025 
 

550 € 

 

315 € 

 

160 € 

 

195 € 

 

235 € 

 

Februari 2025 

 

550 € 

 

315 € 

 

160 € 

 

195 € 

 

235 € 

 

Maart 2025 
 

610 € 

 

350 € 

 

175 € 

 

215 € 

 

260 € 

Paasvakantie 

Van 04/04 tot 21/04/2025 

 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 

April 2025 
 

640 € 

 

365 € 

 

185 € 

 

230 € 

 

275 € 

 

Mei 2025 
 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 

Juni 2025 
 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 

Juli 2025 
 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 

Augustus 2025 
 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 

September 2025 
 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 

Oktober 2025 
 

640 € 

 

365 € 

 

185 € 

 

230 € 

 

275 € 

 

November 2025 
 

610 € 

 

350 € 

 

175 € 

 

215 € 

 

260 € 

 

December 2025 
 

550 € 

 

315 € 

 

160 € 

 

195 € 

 

235 € 

Kerstvakantie 

Van 19/12/2025 tot 04/01/2026 

 

710 € 

 

405 € 

 

205 € 

 

255 € 

 

305 € 

 


